
Participant	groups:		

David:	

#	 Name	 School	 Position/department	 Type	of	
institute	

Email	 Miles	
away	

1	 Laura	Corey	 Illinois	College	 Associate	professor	of	
biology	

Baccalaureate	 laura.corey@mail.ic.edu	 1000	

2	 Gilles	
Muller	

San	Jose	State	
University		

Associate	Dean	of	
Research	

Masters,	
Baccalaureate	

gilles.muller@sjsu.edu	 1000	

3	 Ava	
Howard	

Western	
Oregon	
University		

Associate	Professor	of	
Biology/	Director:	
Program	of	
Undergraduate	
Research	Experience	

Masters	 howarda@wou.edu	 1000	

4	 Karen	Lee	 George	Mason	
University	

Assistant	Director	 Doctoral	 klee57@gmu.edu	 200-1000	

5	 Marian	
Kennedy	

Clemson	
University	

Associate	Prof.	of	
Materials	Science	and	
Engineering	

Doctoral	 mskenne@clemson.edu	 200-1000	

6	 Dena	
Garner	

The	Citadel	 Director	of	
Undergraduate	
Research	

Masters	 garnerd1@citadel.edu	 200-1000	

7	 Aaron	
Valdivia		

Florida	
Southern	
College	

Assistant	prof.	of	
Mathematics	

Baccalaureate	 avaldivia@flsouthern.edu	 30-200	

8	 Kadie	
Hayward	
Mullins	

Embry-Riddle	
Aeronautical	
University	-	
Daytona	Beach	

Director	of	Office	of	
Undergraduate	
Research	

Doctoral	 haywardk@erau.edu	 30-200	

9	 Christopher	
Lorscher	

Seminole	State	
College	of	
Florida	

Professor	of	Physics	 Baccalaureate	 lorscherc@seminolestate.
edu	

<30	

	

Shelley:	

#	 Name	 School	 Position/department	 Type	of	
institute	

Email	 Miles	
away	

1	 Svitlana	
Zbarska	

Iowa	State	
University	

Undergraduate	Research	
Coordinator	

Doctoral	 szbar@iastate.edu	 1000	

2	 Sarah	
Johnson	

Moravian	
College		

Associate	Professor	of	
Psych/	Student	
Opportunities	for	Academic	
Research	(SOAR)	Director	

Masters	 skjohnson@moravian.edu	 1000	

3	 Subramaniam	
Ramachandra
n	

University	of	
Washington	
Bothell	

Lecturer,	School	of	STEM		 Baccalaureate	 ramacs@uw.edu	 1000	



4	 Melissa	
Knapp	

Augusta	
Univeristy		

Program	Coordinator,	
Undergraduate	Research	

Doctoral	 mknapp@augusta.edu	 200-
1000	

5	 Banafsheh	
Seyed-
Aghazadeh	

Miami	
University,	
Ohio	

Assistant	Professor	of	
Engineering	Technology	

Baccalaureate	 seyedab@miamioh.edu	 200-
1000	

6	 Julie	Morris	 University	of	
South	
Carolina	

Director	of	Undergrad	
Research	
	

Doctoral	 jmorris@sc.edu	 200-
1000	

7	 Lori	Kuhn-
Hancock	

Florida	State	
College	at	
Jacksonville	

AD	Engineering	&	Technical	
Programs	

Baccalaureate	 lkuhnhan@fscj.edu	 30-200	

8	 Jack	Huang	 Jacksonville	
University		

Associate	Professor	of	
Chemistry	

Baccalaureate	 jhuang@ju.edu	 30-200	

9	 Rita	Luther	 Valencia	
College		

Professor	of	Biology		 Associates		 rluther1@valenciacollege.
edu	

Under	
30	

	

Susan:		

#	 Name	 School	 Position/department	 Type	of	
institute	

Email	 Miles	
away	

1	 Jennifer	
McCullough	

Saginaw	
Valley	State	
University	

Director	of	Undergraduate	
Research/Associate	Professor	
of	Communication	

Masters	 jdmccull@svsu.edu	 1000	

2	 Sophie	
Pierszalowski	

Oregon	State	
University	

Program	Coordinator,	OSU	
STEM	Leaders		

Doctoral	 sophie.pierszalowski@
oregonstate.edu	

1000	

3	 Michael	
Faneros	

University	of	
Oklahoma	

Program	Specialist,	OUR	 Doctoral	 mfaneros@ou.edu	 1000	

4	 Peter	Sheldon	 Randolph	
College	

Chair	&	Director	Physics	&	
Center	for	Student	Research	

Baccalaureate	 psheldon@randolphcol
lege.edu	

200-
1000	

5	 Sergiy	
Markutsya	

University	of	
Kentucky	
Paducah	
Campus	

Assistant	Professor	Mechanical	
Engineering	

Baccalaureate	 smarkutsya@uky.edu	 200-
1000	

6	 Eda	Davis-
Lowe	

Valencia	
College	

Project	Director	LSAMP	 Baccalaureate	 edavislowe@valenciac
ollege.edu	

30-
200	

7	 Kelsey	Eagen	 University	of	
North	Florida	

Coordinator,	OUR	 Doctoral	 kelsey.eagen@unf.edu	 30-
200	

8	 Will	Miles	 Stetson	
University		

Associate	Professor	
Mathematics	and	Comp.	Sci.	

Masters	 wmiles@stetson.edu	 30-
200	

9	 Brad	Oberle	 New	College	
of	Florida	

Assistant	Professor	of	Biology	 Masters	 boberle@ncf.edu	 30-
200	

	


